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Tariff Port Item No. 

CH 90.28.009 
WN 90.28.009 
HO 91.04.019 

WN 91.06.000 

92.11.001 

WN 
WN 
HO 92.12 

WN 94.02.009 
WN 98.08.001 

HO 

THE NEW .ZEALAND GAZETTE 

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 600-continued 
APPROVALS-continued 

Rates of Duty 
Goods 

Normal I Pref. 

Kavlico pressure transducers and accessories Free Free 
LI-1600 steady state porometer Free Free 
Clocks specifically designed for the hard-of-hearing, the Free Free 
clocks will normally have, or have vrovision for, a 
vibrator alarm, or be able to be activated by extraneous 
sounds, or have an alarm system based on other than sound 
eg, li~t flashes 
Landis and Gyr time switches; 
KYB, KYC, KYE!, KYE4, KXE8, KXE9, KYE7, KXE7, KXE4, KXEI, 

Free Free 

KYE2 
KYE6, KXE6, KYE3, and KXE3 
Office dictating machines and reproducers ancillary thereto, Free 
as may be approved; 
APPROVED: 
Philips pocket dictation system LFH 0595 
Philips pocket memo 295 
Gramophone records, video tapes, and other magnetic recording Free Free 
media (excluding cassette tapes playable on audio cassette 
recorders/players) when imported: 
(!) by a school, colleie or university, for use by that 
school, college or umversity and not for resale; or 
AND 
(2) by an importer, when declared that they are being imported 
for sale only to schools, colleges or universities and that the 
goods will remain the property of the school, college or 
university and will not be sold or otherwise disposed of 
without payment of the duty otherwise payable under the 
Customs Tariff 
Clinitron patient life support beds Free Free 
Cassette ribbons for Adler printer/word processor Free Free 
REF. NO. 30 
NOTE TO PART II OF THE TARIFF CONCESSIONS; 
(1) RESEARCH INSTITUTIONS 
The undermentioned institutions have been approved in 
respect of scientific instruments or apparatus imported 
by or for these institutions, for the pure scientific research 
under Annexes C2 and D of the protocol to the UNESCO A$}"eement, 
provided that the following declaration is made by a responsible 
officer of the institution in respect of each importation; 
(a) That the goods are of a kind covered by Annexes C2 and 
D of the protocol to the UNESCO Agreement and will 
be used only for the purposes mentioned in the Agreement 
(b) That the goods will be used under the control and 
responsibility of the institution concerned 
(c) That goods of equivalant scientific value are not being 
manufactured in New Zealand 
APPROVED INSTITUTIONS: 
New Zealand Concrete Research Association 

No. 7 

Part Con- Effective 
II cession 

Fromj To* Ref. Code 

99 909397E 6/82 9/85 
99 203333L 7/80 9/85 
50 2073898 7/82 3/85 

99 
115310C 10/82 6/85 

923007G 12/82 9/84 
923006] 12/82 9/84 

31 207366] 1/83 

99 922986] 9/82 9/85 
99 922985L 9/82 9/85 

205979H 12/81 

*Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If continuation 
of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least 6 weeks prior to the date of expiry. 

MISCELLANEOUS 

Decisions Cancelled: 

HO 
AK 
AK 
AK 
HO 

WN 
WN 
WN 
WN 
AK 
AK 
AK 
AK 
AK 
AK 
AK 
WN 
AK 
AK 
AK 
AK 
HO 

30.03.031 Medicaments 
30.03.039 

34.02.000 

73.15.021 
73.15.021 
84.09.000 
84.09.000 
84.09.000 
84.09.000 
84.10.029 
84.24.041 
84.35.000 
84.49.009 
84.49.009 
84.59.059 
84.61.021 

Diabinese ... 250 mg 
Hostacycline P capsules 
Hostacycline P drops 
Hostacycline P syrup 
Melitase ... 250 mg 
Products ... soap; 
APPROVED: 
Talculin F 
Talculin KS 
Talculin Z 
Talculin 106 
Valve ... B.S. 736A 
Valve ... valves 
HAMM ... GRW 10 
HAMM ... HW632 
Pneumatic ... rollers 
Sakai ... roller 
Flojet ... pump 
J.F. ... conditioners 
"Kis" ... MIC3 
Meiho ... U-D 
Mikasa ... MTR-120N 
Plastic ... GK3026KU 
Martonair: 
Automatic ... gauges 
Electrojet ... gauges 
Pressure ... gauges 

100990H 
102569E 
102570] 
102571G 
101484G 

901083B 
204402B 
204403L 
204404] 
109273B 
917068F 
205574A 
918571C 
917886E 
901413G 
205037E 
900588K 
916698L 
918324] 
112454E 
917369C 

206698L 
206699] 
206700F 


