THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 600—continued

APPROVALS—continued

	Tariff Item No.	Goods	Rates of Duty		Part		Effective	
Port			Normal	Pref.	II Ref.	cession Code	From	To*
CH WN HO	90.28.009	Kavlico pressure transducers and accessories LI-1600 steady state porometer Clocks specifically designed for the hard-of-hearing, the clocks will normally have, or have provision for, a	Free Free Free	Free Free Free	99	909397E 203333L 207389H	6/82 7/80 7/82	
		vibrator alarm, or be able to be activated by extraneous sounds, or have an alarm system based on other than sound eg, light flashes						
WN	91.06.000	KYB, KYC, KYE1, KYE4, KXE8, KXE9, KYE7, KXE7, KXE4, KXE1, KYE2	Free	Free	99	115310C	10/82	6/85
	92.11.001	KYE6, KXE6, KYE3, and KXE3 Office dictating machines and reproducers ancillary thereto, as may be approved; APPROVED:	Free		. • •			
WN WN		Philips pocket dictation system LFH 0595 Philips pocket memo 295				923007G 923006J	12/82 12/82	9/84 9/84
НО	92.12	Gramophone records, video tapes, and other magnetic recording media (excluding cassette tapes playable on audio cassette recorders/players) when imported: (1) by a school, college or university, for use by that	Free	Free	31	207366J	1/83	•
		school, college or university and not for resale; or AND						
		(2) by an importer, when declared that they are being imported for sale only to schools, colleges or universities and that the goods will remain the property of the school, college or university and will not be sold or otherwise disposed of						
		without payment of the duty otherwise payable under the Customs Tariff						
WN WN	94.02.009 98.08.001	Clinitron patient life support beds Cassette ribbons for Adler printer/word processor REF. NO. 30	Free Free	Free Free	99 99	922986J 922985L	9/82 9/82	9/85 9/85
	* *	NOTE TO PART II OF THE TARIFF CONCESSIONS; (1) RESEARCH INSTITUTIONS The undermentioned institutions have been approved in						
		respect of scientific instruments or apparatus imported by or for these institutions, for the pure scientific research under Annexes C2 and D of the protocol to the UNESCO Agreement,						
		provided that the following declaration is made by a responsible officer of the institution in respect of each importation; (a) That the goods are of a kind covered by Annexes C2 and						
		D of the protocol to the UNESCO Agreement and will be used only for the purposes mentioned in the Agreement						
		(b) That the goods will be used under the control and responsibility of the institution concerned (c) That goods of equivalant scientific value are not being manufactured in New Zealand						
НО		APPROVED INSTITUTIONS: New Zealand Concrete Research Association				205979H	12/81	

^{*}Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If continuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least 6 weeks prior to the date of expiry.

MISCELLANEOUS

				WHISCEL	LANEOUS						
Decis	ions Cancel	led:									
٠.	30.03.031 30.03.039	Medicaments									
НО		Diabinese 250 mg							100990H		
AK		Hostacycline P capsules	,						102569E		
AK		Hostacycline P drops						٠	102570J		
AK		Hostacycline P syrup						٠	102571G		
HO		Melitase 250 mg							101484G		
	34.02.000	Products soap;									
		APPROVED:									
WN		Talculin F				• •			901083B		٠
WN	•	Talculin KS							204402B		
WN		Talculin Z				• •			204403L		
WN		Talculin 106					••	• • •	204404J		
AK	73.15.021	Valve B.S. 736A					• • •		109273B		
AK	73.15.021	Valve valves				•••			917068F	• • •	
AK	84.09.000	HAMM GRW 10					• • •		205574A	• •	
AK	84.09.000	HAMM HW632				• •	• •		918571C	• •	٠.
AK	84.09.000	Pneumatic rollers				• •	• •		917886E	•••	• •
AK	84.09.000	Sakai roller				• •	• •		901413G	٠	• •
AK	84.10.029	Flojet pump				• •	• •	• •	205037E		• • •
WN	84.24.041	J.F conditioners				• •		• •	900588K	• •	
AK	84.35.000	"Kis" MIC3				• •			916698L	• •	• •
AK	84.49.009	Meiho LJ-D				. ••	• •	• • .	918324J	• •	• • •
AK	84.49.009	Mikasa MTR-120N				•••		• •	112454E		
AK	84.59.059	Plastic GK3026KU				••	• •	. • •	917369C		• •
НО	84.61.021	Martonair:				• •		• •	2044001		
		Automatic gauges							206698L 206699J	• •	• • •
		Electrojet gauges							2066993 206700F	• •	• •
		Pressure gauges							200700F	• •	